
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2015 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 2/28/2015

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 BANK OF THE WEST

6

$20,300,170

#2 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

6

$6,405,250

#3 ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

6

$5,284,997

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

6 $20,300,170Bank of the West1 $3,383,362

6 $6,405,250Wells Fargo Bank, National Association2 $1,067,542

6 $5,284,997Zions First National Bank3 $880,833

6 $2,890,889JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association4 $481,815

5 $5,400,500Citizens Business Bank5 $1,080,100

5 $5,256,250Bank of America, National Association6 $1,051,250

5 $5,105,865MUFG Union Bank, National Association7 $1,021,173

4 $5,821,253City National Bank8 $1,455,313

4 $1,775,000Pacific Mercantile Bank9 $443,750

3 $7,231,500Comerica Bank10 $2,410,500

3 $4,657,700Security Bank of California11 $1,552,567

3 $2,142,000Community Bank12 $714,000

3 $1,009,482California Bank & Trust13 $336,494

2 $2,502,750Pacific Enterprise Bancorp14 $1,251,375

2 $2,481,250Pacific Enterprise Bank15 $1,240,625

2 $1,265,800Pacific Western Bank16 $632,900

2 $1,112,500Plaza Bank17 $556,250

2 $761,783Union Bank, N.A.18 $380,892

1 $5,402,600Banc of California, Inc.19 $5,402,600

1 $3,100,000UMB Bank & Trust, National Association20 $3,100,000

1 $1,963,300California United Bank21 $1,963,300

1 $1,800,000Torrey Pines Bank, A Division of22 $1,800,000

1 $1,788,889Central Valley Community Bank23 $1,788,889

1 $1,775,500Prime Alliance Bank24 $1,775,500

1 $1,095,000Liberty Small Business Funding Fund 19, LLC25 $1,095,000

1 $1,041,250Farmers & Merchants Bank of Long Beach26 $1,041,250

1 $768,000Evolve Bank & Trust27 $768,000

1 $768,000Torrey Pines Bank28 $768,000

1 $700,000Partners Bank of California29 $700,000

1 $640,000Morgan Stanley Bank, National Association30 $640,000

1 $575,000Western FCU31 $575,000

1 $549,084Citibank, N.A.32 $549,084

1 $448,500US Metro Bank33 $448,500

1 $418,800UNKNOWN34 $418,800

1 $274,950Chino Commercial Bank, N.A.35 $274,950

1 $222,000Capital Bank36 $222,000

TOTAL: 87 $104,735,812 $1,203,860
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